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

3500 sq. ft. of luxury living. Impressive entry hall is open to second floor & features 4
bedrooms, 4 baths, main floor study, 2 Oak staircases with upgraded pickets & railing, vinyl
casement windows, French doors, quality ceramics and 3/4” hardwood on main floor,
gorgeous gourmet kitchen, granite countertops throughout and much more. Bonus of town
water, gas and cable. Country estate living with fown amenities.

rs, floor-to-ceiling brick /p. Kitchen
boasts Mexican clay tile, walk-in pantry, brkist bar & ceramic counter.
Sunken liv rm, 30+ windows, numerous pot lighting, fans, barn board accent
walls, detailed wood ceiling, 200 amp service, huge walkout basement
w/rough ins. Serene and simply unparalled. A must to view! $539,000. Call

East of Acton on almost 1/2 agre lot, inground pool.
Unique and beautiful open concept design, 4 bdrms,
basement finished. Hardwood floors, updated furnace,
windows, roof system, eaves, soffits, 3 fireplaces, 2
kitchens. A beauty at $349,000. Call Iris Irwin®.

In the heart of Halton Hills south of
Georgetown zoned agricultural
- 10 minutes to 401.
Build your dream home!! $199,900.
Call Iris Irwin* for info.
04-299-VL

04-274-91

IN THE “PARK” AREA

Loads of charm and character: open concept Irg principal rms all
beautifully decorated, designer motifs, custom wood trim, hrdwd firs in
din rm & liv rm, ceramics iri entrance, French drs, f/p in fam rm & liv
rm, Irg windows, pretty country kitchen. Manicured grounds w/mature
trees, private backyard w/inground pool, rock garden, patio, hot tub.
Walk to park, downtown, cultural center/library. AWESOME! Call Iris
Irwin*. $379,000. 04-286-30

04-107-90

MADE REAL EASY
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PRESTIGIOUS COURT - $559,900!

This stunning customized home & set on a massive pie shape lot
with inground pool. Tasteful & elegant decor has a grand foyer with marble floors, gourmet
Oak kitchen with Jennair stove, formal Liv & Din room with fireplace, main floor family room,
4 bedrooms, 7 baths, 4 sets of French doors, 2 furnaces, central vacuum, central air &
security. Massive rec room with wet bar & fireplace. Self-contained main floor in-law suite,
could be easily converted back. Much, much more. Call for details.

BRAND NEW ESTATE HOME
- READY TO MOVE IN!!
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Premium location backing onto woods & open space with town water, gas and cable. Approx.
2600 sq. ft. of “Drop Dead Gorgeous” decor. Stunning open concept design with cathedral
ceiling infamily room, coffered ceiling with cornice mouldings in formal living & dining rooms,
9’ ceilings on main floor & in basement, granite countertops in lovely Oak kitchen and in 3
full baths, stone surrounds around windows, triple car garage and much more.




